
Cascade Invitational 1A-2A Varsity Boys - 5K
Fillmore Fairways Golf Course, Cascade, IA

Sep. 20, 2013
Overcast, Wind WNW 10-15mph & 61

Results by Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Regina-Iowa City 34 1 4 8 10 11 14 25 19:13 2:11
2 Cascade 51 2 3 13 16 17 28 34 19:25 2:36
3 Edgewood-Colesburg 88 6 7 12 30 33 20:23 2:34
4 Monticello 90 5 18 19 21 27 29 31 20:26 1:50
5 Prince of Peace 91 9 15 20 23 24 20:28 1:25
6 Beckman Catholic 173 26 32 36 39 40 41 22:50 3:03
7 Alburnett 174 22 35 37 38 42 23:09 3:50

Incomplete Teams: Anamosa, Durant, Maquoketa Valley, Midland, Starmont

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Regina-Iowa City
1 Erik Duethman, 12 17:43 5:42
4 Ben Felderman, 11 19:07 6:09
8 Emilio Tovar, 10 19:28 6:16
10 Nick Green, 11 19:52 6:24
11 Ian Kron, 11 19:54 6:24
14 Tj Schott, 11 20:09 6:29
25 Kieran Hartley, 12 20:59 6:45

Total Time = 96:02     Total Places = 34

2. Cascade
2 Preston Kauder, 11 17:48 5:43
3 Dolphin Levi, 12 18:32 5:58
13 Connor Otting, 9 20:08 6:29
16 Marty Knepper, 9 20:16 6:31
17 Justin McDermott, 10 20:23 6:33
28 Jake Recker, 10 21:06 6:47
34 Sam McDermott, 12 22:18 7:10

Total Time = 97:04     Total Places = 51

3. Edgewood-Colesburg
6 Tyler Fisher, 12 19:22 6:14
7 Michael Lueken, 10 19:25 6:15
12 Tyler Drips, 11 19:55 6:24
30 Kyle Clemen, 12 21:17 6:51
33 Hunter Moser, 12 21:56 7:03

Total Time = 101:53     Total Places = 88

4. Monticello
5 Zach Holmes, 10 19:16 6:12
18 Jacob Bergman, 10 20:32 6:36
19 Treyton Hanssen, 10 20:33 6:37
21 Tyler Hospodarsky, 9 20:42 6:40
27 Justin Dirks, 11 21:05 6:47
29 Noah Steiner, 10 21:15 6:50
31 Tyler Boheman, 9 21:44 7:00

Total Time = 102:06     Total Places = 90

5. Prince of Peace
9 Dermot Bly, 12 19:33 6:17
15 Jacob Jankowski, 11 20:15 6:31
20 Devin Bly, 10 20:36 6:38
23 Seth Moeller, 9 20:57 6:44
24 Caleb Kitteringham, 12 20:57 6:45

Total Time = 102:17     Total Places = 91

6. Beckman Catholic
26 Skye Miller, 11 21:05 6:47
32 Brad Ertl, 11 21:50 7:01
36 Adam Fallon, 12 23:11 7:27
39 Cameron Corkery, 12 23:57 7:42
40 Billy Hoffmann, 11 24:07 7:46
41 Carl Schneider, 10 24:17 7:49

Total Time = 114:09     Total Places = 173

7. Alburnett
22 Ethan Spefslage, 11 20:53 6:43
35 Grant Neighbor, 9 22:31 7:15
37 Matt Aller, 9 23:49 7:40
38 Ryan DePascalis, 10 23:51 7:41
42 Mitchell Lillie, 9 24:43 7:57

Total Time = 115:45     Total Places = 174



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

1 1 Erik Duethman, 12 17:43 5:42 Regina-Iowa City
2 2 Preston Kauder, 11 17:48 5:43 Cascade
3 3 Dolphin Levi, 12 18:32 5:58 Cascade

6:00 Pace
4 4 Ben Felderman, 11 19:07 6:09 Regina-Iowa City
5 5 Zach Holmes, 10 19:16 6:12 Monticello
6 6 Tyler Fisher, 12 19:22 6:14 Edgewood-Colesburg
7 7 Michael Lueken, 10 19:25 6:15 Edgewood-Colesburg
8 8 Emilio Tovar, 10 19:28 6:16 Regina-Iowa City
9 Joseph Tobin, 10 19:32 6:17 Durant
10 9 Dermot Bly, 12 19:33 6:17 Prince of Peace
11 Sam Reilly, 12 19:46 6:21 Midland
12 10 Nick Green, 11 19:52 6:24 Regina-Iowa City
13 11 Ian Kron, 11 19:54 6:24 Regina-Iowa City
14 12 Tyler Drips, 11 19:55 6:24 Edgewood-Colesburg
15 13 Connor Otting, 9 20:08 6:29 Cascade
16 14 Tj Schott, 11 20:09 6:29 Regina-Iowa City
17 15 Jacob Jankowski, 11 20:15 6:31 Prince of Peace
18 16 Marty Knepper, 9 20:16 6:31 Cascade
19 17 Justin McDermott, 10 20:23 6:33 Cascade
20 Sam Madson, 11 20:32 6:36 Durant
21 18 Jacob Bergman, 10 20:32 6:36 Monticello
22 19 Treyton Hanssen, 10 20:33 6:37 Monticello
23 20 Devin Bly, 10 20:36 6:38 Prince of Peace
24 21 Tyler Hospodarsky, 9 20:42 6:40 Monticello
25 22 Ethan Spefslage, 11 20:53 6:43 Alburnett
26 23 Seth Moeller, 9 20:57 6:44 Prince of Peace
27 24 Caleb Kitteringham, 12 20:57 6:45 Prince of Peace
28 25 Kieran Hartley, 12 20:59 6:45 Regina-Iowa City
29 26 Skye Miller, 11 21:05 6:47 Beckman Catholic
30 27 Justin Dirks, 11 21:05 6:47 Monticello
31 28 Jake Recker, 10 21:06 6:47 Cascade
32 29 Noah Steiner, 10 21:15 6:50 Monticello
33 Zach Robertson, 12 21:15 6:50 Starmont
34 30 Kyle Clemen, 12 21:17 6:51 Edgewood-Colesburg
35 Nate Prunchak, 9 21:34 6:56 Durant

7:00 Pace
36 31 Tyler Boheman, 9 21:44 7:00 Monticello
37 Alec Countryman, 11 21:49 7:01 Anamosa
38 32 Brad Ertl, 11 21:50 7:01 Beckman Catholic
39 33 Hunter Moser, 12 21:56 7:03 Edgewood-Colesburg
40 34 Sam McDermott, 12 22:18 7:10 Cascade
41 Greg Guetzko, 11 22:24 7:12 Maquoketa Valley
42 35 Grant Neighbor, 9 22:31 7:15 Alburnett
43 Koda Kreutner, 10 22:34 7:16 Maquoketa Valley
44 36 Adam Fallon, 12 23:11 7:27 Beckman Catholic
45 Tony Friederichs, 9 23:37 7:36 Durant
46 37 Matt Aller, 9 23:49 7:40 Alburnett
47 38 Ryan DePascalis, 10 23:51 7:41 Alburnett
48 39 Cameron Corkery, 12 23:57 7:42 Beckman Catholic
49 40 Billy Hoffmann, 11 24:07 7:46 Beckman Catholic
50 41 Carl Schneider, 10 24:17 7:49 Beckman Catholic
51 Bryant Meyer-Kemp, 9 24:23 7:51 Maquoketa Valley
52 42 Mitchell Lillie, 9 24:43 7:57 Alburnett


